
Consultant Participants: 
 
1. Anna Rikkelman AnnaRikk@att.net  925-818-3418 AZAD Engineering PC 

2. Mike Flake  mflake@brwncald.com  925-210-2515 Brown and Caldwell 

3. Arvin Chaudhary arvin@chaudhary.com 707-255-2729 Chaudhary and Associates 

4. Dorothy An bizopps@keish.com 760-792-4655 Keish Inc. 

5. Jill Zander Jill.Zander@mbakerintl.com  949-855-7063 Michael Baker International, Inc. 

6. Scott McGowen scott.mcgowen@mbakerintl.com 916-718-0900 Michael Baker International, Inc. 

7. Steven Switzer steven.switzer@mbakerintl.com (801) 787-5461 Michael Baker International, Inc. 

8. Terrence Chen tchen@mbakerintl.com   626-833-5281 Michael Baker International, Inc. 

9. Harves Singh singh.harsev@gmail.com 530-848-9819 P3M Professional, INC. 

10. Angel Verdejo angelv@pecwater.com 707-307-8611 PEC Water 

11. Evan Rios evanr@pecwater.com925-854-7850 PEC Water 

12. Hamed Hakimelahi hamed@pecwater.com 562-333-0422 PEC Water 

13. David Dieguez DDieguez@rndconsultinggroup.com RND Consulting LLC 

Caltrans Participants: 
 
1. Dalia Demian 

2. Ronald Hall 

3. Jarred Lakis 

4. Balachandra Nunjundiah 

5. Yusuf Saleh 

6. Anup Singh 

7. Rebeka Sultana 

8. Kaveh Zamani 
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